
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Marijke KLAASSEN
HOC'93
Omloop : D45
Afstand : 4530m
Tijd : 0:49:18 (10'53"/km) [Punten : 713]

11/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Esther STAMER 0:35:10 [1000]
2. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:35:32 [990]
3. Brit HORST 0:37:49 [930]

1. 133 00:03:15 401m 8'06"/km
2. 141 00:05:47 00:09:02 158m 36'36"/km
3. 120 00:01:24 00:10:26 146m 9'35"/km
4. 105 00:01:11 00:11:37 129m 9'10"/km
5. 131 00:04:10 00:15:47 376m 11'05"/km
6. 132 00:03:29 00:19:16 369m 9'26"/km
7. 128 00:04:31 00:23:47 553m 8'10"/km
8. 110 00:01:38 00:25:25 183m 8'56"/km
9. 143 00:04:34 00:29:59 226m 20'12"/km

10. 104 00:04:24 00:34:23 488m 9'01"/km
11. 111 00:04:32 00:38:55 413m 10'59"/km
12. 129 00:02:23 00:41:18 172m 13'51"/km
13. 138 00:02:23 00:43:41 273m 8'44"/km
14. 123 00:03:45 00:47:26 378m 9'55"/km
15. 999 00:01:52 00:49:18 261m 7'09"/km
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